

TRANSPORTATION LIABILITY RELEASE

I, ______, give my child, ______, permission to ride to/from practices, games, competitions, and events in the personal vehicle of Milton Junior Eagles Cheer parents and chaperones during the entirety of the 2024 cheerleading season. I understand that Milton Junior Eagles Cheer parents and chaperones will take every precaution to ensure my child's safety while riding in their vehicle. My child understands that they are to always wear a seat belt during transport, and behave in a respectful manner, which isn't distracting to the parents and chaperones while driving. I, hereby, release, and agree to hold harmless the Fulton County School District, the Milton Junior Eagles Cheer and Football Programs, as well as any of their board members, coaches, team parents, volunteers, chaperones/drivers, and/or parents from any and all liability claims or demands for injury, sickness, or death, incurred in connection with transportation or carpool to any Milton Junior Eagles Cheer and/or Football practice, game, competition, or event.

Signature

Date

PHOTO & VIDEO RELEASE

I, ______, give permission for Milton Junior Eagles Cheer and Milton Junior Eagles Football to publish photos and videos of my child, and our family, while attending any Milton Junior Eagles Cheer and/or Football practices, games, competitions, and events. I give permission for all aforementioned photos and videos to be published on any internet based platform, including, but not limited to, www.miltonjunioreagles.com, Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, TikTok, etc. I also give permission for all aforementioned photos and videos to be published on signs/flyers, and publicly displayed as a means of Milton Junior Eagles Cheer and/or Football advertisement/promotion. I, hereby, release, and agree to hold harmless the Fulton County School District, the Milton Junior Eagles Cheer and Football Programs, as well as any of their board members, coaches, team parents, volunteers, chaperones/drivers, and/or parents from any and all legal or liability claims related to publishing photos and videos of my child, and our family, while attending any Milton Junior Eagles Cheer and/or Football practice, game, competition, event, or carpool.

		Parent
Signature	Date	

Parent